FOI		FOR Entire Area Served	R Entire Area Served				
1		PSC KY NO					
		15th Revised SHEET NO.					
(NAME OF UTILITY)		CANCELLING PSC KY NO					
						RATE PER UNIT	
				RESIDENT	IAL,,FARM AND SMALL, COMMERCLAL		
5/8" x 3/4" M	leter Schedule						
First	1,000 Gallons	10.23 (Minimum Bill)					
Next	1,000 Gallons	5.33 per 1,000 Gallons					
Next	1,000 Galloiis	4.23 per 1,000 Gallons					
Next	2,000 Galloiis	4.03 per 1,000 Galloiis					
All Over	5,000 Galloiis	3.73 per 1,000 Galloiis					
LARGE CC	OMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOOL	, CONNECTIONS					
122 3 4 - 4 C -	h. J. J.						
1" Meter Sc		27.95 (Minimuin Dill)					
First	5,000 Gallons	27.85 (Minimuin Bill) 3.73 per 1,000 Gallons					
All Over	5,000 Gallons	3.73 per 1,0	000 Gallons				
1 ½" Meter							
First	10,000 Gallons	46.50 (Minimum Bill)					
All Over	10,000 Galloiis	3.73 per 1,000 Gallons					
2" Meter Sc	hedule	:					
First .		102.45 (Minimum Bill)					
All Over	25,000 Galloiis	3.73 per 1,000 Gallons					
Bulk Sales							
\$5.25 per	1,000 Gallons		CANCELLED				
Rates based or	n monthly consumption.		JUL 1 0 2012				
Penalty of 10% applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill.			KENTUCKY PUBLIC				
		SE	RVICE COMMISSIO				
DATE OF ISSUE			KENTUCKY				
DATE EFFECTIVE 11/10/11		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION					
MONTH / DATE / YEAR			JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR				
ISSLJED BY SIGNATURE OF OFFICER		TARIF	BRANCH				
TITLE President		Runt	Runt Linter				
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		N · EFF	EFFECTIVE "				
IN CASE NO 2011-00384 DATED 10-20-2011			11/10/2011				
III OLDD IIO		PUDGUANT TO COZY	DUDGUANT TO DOT WAR SOUT OF STONE (1)				